Microarray coverslips with precision spacer
AdvaGap
AP10X
Microarray Coverslips
BECKMAN COULTER BIOMEDICAL GMBH
Sauerbruchstraße 50, 81377 Munich, Germany
Tel: +49 (0)89 579589-0, Fax: +49 (0)89 579589-3503
E-Mail: info@advalytix.com

•	 low background
•	 homogeneous hybridization
Order Information
Ref.-No Description
OAX05212 AP101-50: cover size 22x22 mm with approx. volume 22 µL (50 Pcs/pack)
OAX05213 AP102-25: cover size 22x40 mm with approx. volume 40 µL (25 Pcs/pack)
OAX05214 AP103-25: cover size 22x50 mm with approx. volume 50 µL (25 Pcs/pack)
OAX05215 AP104-25: cover size 22x60 mm with approx. volume 60 µL (25 Pcs/pack)
AdvaGap AP10X
For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.
Fl
ye